3TXD 315MHz Transmitter Parts List Lucas Automotive Electronics Based on 05210142N
Copyright LUCAS LTD. 1997 Page 1 of 3
315MHz 3TXD TRANSMITTER PARTS LIST
Filed as: ..................................... \\Ciren\Vol1\Projects\Approval\Rover\17tn\Info\315plist.doc
File Format: ............................................................................................... Word for Windows
Version: .............................................................................................................................. 6.0
Drawing no:...........................................................................................................05210142N
Authority: .................................................................................................................S0517/98

L2 Change to TDK
Battery clip type to
59303817(ref).
Add (ref) to PCB part No
CCF000475 S0622/98 15/12/98
N 1 C2 value to 3.3pF
SW1 type KSC 421 JB
SW2 type KSC 421 JB
CCF000759 S0517/99 26/5/99
3TXD 315MHz Transmitter Parts List Lucas Automotive Electronics Based on 05210142N
Copyright LUCAS LTD. 1997 Page 2 of 3
RESISTORS.
COMPONENT
REFERENCE
VALUE TYPE TOLERANCE COMMENTS
R1 33R 0.063W 5% ROHM MCR03EZHJ330
Panasonic ERJ2GEYJ3301
R2 100R 0.063W 5% ROHM MCR01MZOJ101
Panasonic ERJ2GEYJ1001
R3 10R 0.063W 5% ROHM MCR01MZOJ100
Panasonic ERJ2GEYJ1000
R4 1K 0.063W 5% ROHM MCR01MZOJ102 Panasonic
ERJ2GEYJ1002
R5 5K1 0.063W 5% ROHM MCR01MZOJ512
Panasonic ERJ2GEYJ5102
R6 390R 0.063W 5% ROHM MCR01MZOJ391
Panasonic ERJ2GEYJ3901
R7 910R 0.063W 5% ROHM MCR01MZOJ911
Panasonic ERJ2GEYJ9101
CAPACITORS.
COMPONENT
REFERENCE
VALUE TYPE TOLERANCE COMMENTS
C1 56pF ±5% Murata GRM36C0G560J50
C2 3.3pF ±0.25pF Murata GRM36C0G033C50
C3 Not fitted
C4 3pF ±0.5pF Murata GRM36C0G030D50
C5 56pF ±10% Murata GRM36C0G560K50
C6 470pF ±10% Murata GRM36X7R471K50
C7 7pF ±0.25pF Murata GRM36C070C50
C8 10pF ±0.5pF Murata GRM36C0G100D50
C9 1n5 ±1% Vitramon VJ0805A152FXA
C10 10nF ±10% Murata GRM36X7R103K16
INDUCTORS AND SAW.
COMPONENT
REFERENCE
VALUE TYPE TOLERANCE COMMENTS